Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Reel quantity:   Ø330mm reel, see table
Recommended PC Board Pattern
HOW TO ORDER
 Suitable for use with insulated cables with outer diameters
Ø0.9 to Ø3mm and grounding braided coax cables.
 Cable clip can be soldered at same time as rest of board,
reducing additional operation time required for mounting
plastic clip types.
 Low profile & small footprint saves PCB space.
Cable Management & Grounding Clips
SMT Hardware
PART NO. A B C D COAX GROUNDING CABLE RETENTION REEL QUANTITY
S8091-46R 5.00 4.00 1.35 0.70 Ø1.12mm 2 x Ø0.9mm 3,000
S8101-46R 5.00 4.00 1.50 0.80 RG178, RG179, RG316 2 x Ø1.0mm 3,000
S8111-46R 5.00 5.00 2.05 0.80 RG174, RG179, RG316 3 x Ø1.0mm, 2 x Ø1.5mm 1,500
S8121-46R 7.00 5.50 2.55 1.30 n/a 2 x Ø1.5mm, 1 x Ø2.0mm 1,300
S8131-46R 10.00 8.00 3.55 1.80 RG58 3 x Ø2.0mm, 1 x Ø3.0mm 800
A
B
C D
0.20
A + 0.4
B + 0.4
284www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm.
 Materials
Material:  Copper Alloy (S1621, S1911)
   Copper (S1731)
Finish:   Tin
 Packaging
Format:  Tape & Reel
Reel quantity
 S1621-46R:   5,000 on a Ø330mm reel
 S1731-46R:  2,500 on a Ø330mm reel
 S1911-46R:   4,000 on a Ø330mm reel
ORDER CODE
S1911-46R
ORDER CODE
S1621-46R
12.3mm LONG
6.86mm LONG, 2.54mm HIGH 6.85mm LONG, 0.97mm HIGH
ORDER CODE
S1731-46R
Recommended PC Board Pattern
Recommended PC Board PatternRecommended PC Board Pattern
SMT Fixed Jumper Link
 Designed to link PCB tracks where through hole links
are not possible.
 Typical applications include use on aluminium backplanes
in power applications.
 High current.
 Small footprint.
 Low profile options available for space saving design.
SMT Hardware
SM
T
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
1.80
1.80 2.30
2.80
0.64

for the 1mm chamfered terminal pins (H217x series).
 Retention by swaging feature available.
 For swaging tool, change order code prefix to Z, and suffix
to 00 (example Z2174-00).
 Suitable for a variety of PCB thicknesses from 1mm to 3.2mm.
Turned Terminals
PCB Hardware
P
CB
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
ORDER CODE (TIN) H2174-01 H2175-01 H2173-01 H2176-01 H2170-01 H2171-01
ORDER CODE (GOLD) H2174-05 H2175-05 H2173-05 H2176-05 H2170-05 H2171-05
A 4.32mm 4.90mm 8.13mm 9.53mm 13.21mm 19.56mm
B 0.51mm 0.35mm 0.51mm 0.51mm 0.51mm 0.51mm
PANEL THICKNESS 1.60mm 1.60mm 1.60mm 1.60mm 1.60mm 1.60mm
MOUNTING HOLE Ø1.04 - 1.14mm Ø1.04 - 1.14mm Ø1.04 - 1.14mm Ø1.04 - 1.14mm Ø1.04 - 1.14mm Ø1.04 - 1.14mm

Finish
 Brass:  Nickel
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
R30 - 6 XX XX XX
SERIES CODE
MATERIAL
01 Brass
20 Aluminium
70 Plastic
LENGTH (mm)
03 to 16, 18, 20, 25, 30 Brass, Aluminium
03 to 16, 18, 20, 25 Plastic
FINISH
02 Nickel (Brass only)
14 Passivation (Aluminium only)
94 White (Plastic only)
R40 - 6 XX XX XX
SERIES CODE
MATERIAL
00 Brass
71 Plastic
LENGTH (mm)
03 to 16, 18, 20, 25, 30 Brass
03, 05 to 08, 10 to 12, 15, 18 Plastic
FINISH
02 Nickel (Brass only)
94 White (Plastic only)
 Standard lengths available from 3 to 30mm.
 Brass spacers: base material is free-machining brass,
with nickel plating.
 Aluminium spacers: supplied with a clear passivation finish
to prevent oxidation.
 Plastic material: Nylon 66 UL94V-2.
Clearance Spacers
Metric Spacers
SP
A
CE
R
S
Ø4.76 (Brass)
Ø5.00 (Aluminium, Plastic)
Length
Ø3.30 (Brass)
Ø3.20 (Aluminium, Plastic)
Ø6.35 (Brass)
Ø6.30 (Plastic)
Length
Ø4.40 (Brass)
Ø4.20 (Plastic)
291www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm.
SPA
CER
S
 Materials
Base material:  Brass or Plastic
Finish
 Brass:   Nickel
 Materials
Base material:  Brass
Finish
 Brass:   Nickel
HOW TO ORDER
RXX - XXX XX XX
SERIES CODE
R25-100 Hexagonal, Brass, M2.5 Thread
R30-100 Hexagonal, Brass, M3 Thread
R30-101 Hexagonal, Brass, M3 Thread
R30-161 Hexagonal, Plastic, M3 Thread
R30-500 Circular, Brass, M3 Thread
R40-100 Hexagonal, Brass, M4 Thread
FINISH
00 White (Plastic only)
02 Nickel (Brass only)
LENGTH (mm)
06 to 16, 18, 20, 25 R30-161, R40-100
04 to 16, 18, 20, 25 Other
 Available in a variety of standard body lengths.
 Brass spacers: base material is free-machining brass,
with nickel plating.
 Plastic material: Nylon 66 UL94V-2.
 Longer thread lengths may not be threaded through the
complete length, but have female threads at both ends.
Threaded Female Spacers
Metric Spacers
HEXAGONAL CIRCULAR
Length Length
Ø4.76
M3
M2.5 (R25), M3 (R30) or M4 (R40)
5.00 A/F (R25-100, R30-100)
5.50 A/F (R30-101, R30-161)
7.00 A/F (R40-100)
292
M
30
0
All dimensions in mm.
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
MALE/MALE MALE/FEMALE
R30 - 400 XX 02
SERIES CODE
FINISH
02 Nickel
LENGTH (mm)
04 to 16, 18, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40
SERIES CODE
R25-300 M2.5 Thread
R30-300 M3 Thread, 6mm Stud
R30-301 M3 Thread, 8mm Stud
R40-300 M4 Thread
FINISH
02 Nickel
  Thread sizes are the same both ends for all standard spacers.
RXX - 30X XX 02
 Available in a choice thread sizes, with a variety of standard
body lengths.
 Base material is free-machining Brass, with nickel plating.
Threaded Male Pillars
Metric Spacers
SP
A
CE
R
S
LENGTH (mm)
03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 20 25 30 35 40
TH
R
EA
D
LE
N
G
TH
1.9 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 R25-300
2.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 R30-300
2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 R30-301
2.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 R40-300
Length
5.00 A/F
Length
M3
6.00 6.00
M2.5 (R25), M3 (R30) or M4 (R40)
5.00 A/F (R25, R30)
7.00 A/F (R40)
5.00 (R25-300)
6.00 (R30-300)
8.00 (Others)
Thread Length (minimum)
293www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm.
SPA
CER
S
Fits into Ø4
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6505-00 4.9
R6510-00 9.6
R6513-00 12.7
R6519-00 19.1
R6528-00 28.5
R6535-00 35.0
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6003-00 3.2
R6006-00 6.3
R6008-00 8.0
R6009-00 9.5
R6010-00 10.5
R6013-00 12.7
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6706-00 6.1
R6708-00 8.0
R6710-00 9.8
R6712-00 12.0
R6714-00 14.0
R6718-00 18.0
ORDER CODE LENGTH
R6405-00 4.8
R6406-00 6.4
R6410-00 9.6
R6413-00 12.7
R6416-00 15.9
R6419-00 19.1
R6422-00 22.2
R6425-00 25.4
R6428-00 28.5
R6435-00 35.0